## L19000 180 081

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<del></del>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	cument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates (	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900337897949

12/16/19--01018--004 \*\*25.00

FU.FD

19 0EC 16 Pt 5: 3:

JAN 1 6 2020 S. YOUNG

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations						
CED INCT.	TNJ TAX SERVICES LLC					
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company					
Dear Sir or Madam:						
The enclosed Registered Agent/Regis	stered Office Change	e and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence conc	cerning this matter to	o the following:				
JAMES, NICOL	LE J.					
Name of Per	· <del></del>					
TNJ TAX SEI	RVICES LLC					
Firm/Compa	ny	<del>· · · · · ·</del>				
6615 WINDM	ILL WAY					
Address	· · · · ·					
GREENARCES	FL 33413					
City/State and Z	ip Code	<del> </del>				
TNJTAXEXPE	RTS@GMAIL.COM					
E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report n	notification)				
For further information concerning th	is matter, please call:	1:				
JAMES, NICOLE J.	<b>56</b> 1	635-9184				
Name of Person	u.\	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:					
■ \$25 Filing Fee		□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy				
INIIS18 (2/14)						

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	me of the limited liability company:	INJ IAX	SERVICE	2 LLC				
2.	6615 WINDMILL WAY GREENACRES EL 33413			(b) 6615 WINDMILL WAY GREENACRES FL 33413					
~.	(u)	Principal office address of limited liability company:  (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_ (0)	N	Mailing address of limite (Note: MAY BE POS				
3.		JULY 12, 2019  Date of filing/registration in Florida	- - 4.		L19000180081  Document number				
5.	(a)	JAMES, NICOLE J Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the							
		Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the	ne Florida	Dept, of State	::				
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)			์ โ		19 DEC	۲.	
		FL_					4	· -	
(b)					-	•	- <del></del>		
	(0)	WARREN, TAVARIS R.  Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered (</u>	Office add	ress:		;	?; ?		
		NEW Registered Office Address:							
		901 NORTHPOINT PARKWAY, # 405A							
		WEST PALM BEACH	33407						
cha age wa	inge ent v s/we	imited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the rivill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liabere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the l	registered bility cor f the limi	l office and npany, it is ted liability	I the business office hereby confirmed to company or as other the company of the company o	e of the	e registe e chang	ered e(s)	
$\angle$	Mucole Games			JAMES, NICOLE J.					
11. pro the to i	visi obl nere ifjed	we of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pigations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I have the proper address, I have the proper address of the change.	ee to act to performa for in C ereby col	n this capa nce of my a napter 605, nfirm that t	Printed or typed name acity. I further agree luties, and I am fam F.S. Or, if this do he limited liability of	e to co	omply w	ith the laccept ag filed been	

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00